Daily Scheduled Inspection

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

Permit Inspection Application Address
No Type Type

10068 Frame Building 505 TIGER LILY CT
10068 Foundation Building 505 TIGER LILY CT
10096 Final Building 3012 RYECROFT LN
10108 Insulation Building 1025 RYECROFT LN
10142 Frame Building 79 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
10145 Frame Building 3025 RYECROFT LN
10151 Frame Building 1706 BISCAYNE DR
10154 Frame Building 3031 RYECROFT LN
10164 Frame Building 1022 LINDEN ISLE DR
10172 Frame Building 3006 RYECROFT LN
10183 Foundation Building 1006W MAIN ST

10185 Insulation Building 2016 CANYON ECHO DR
10208 Insulation Building 5120 DONOVAN ST
10229 Foundation Building 1400 ADAMS ST

10256 Frame Building 2000 MALLORY LN STE 220
10264 Footing Building 1800 GALLERIA BLVD

10339 Final Building 1709 GALLERIABLVD STE 1019

A P Location

505 Tiger Lily Ct

505 Tiger Lily Ct

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 498, NEW

LOT 685 ENDERLY POINT @ LADD PARK

LADD PARK LOT 251, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 554

AMELIA PARK SECTION 3 LOT 39

LADD PARK LOT 555, NEW

Steam Valley Lot 147

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 497, NEW

1006 W MAIN ADDITION

STREAM VALLEY .. LOT 215 .. NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1592, NEW

1400 Adams St.

2000 Mallory Lane, Ste. 220

1800 GALLERIA BLVD KONA GRILL 2 (THE

DISTRICT) FOUNDATION
Nail Spa

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

.

LT EE @

Assigned To Scheduled
Date

Randall A. Tosh 01/15/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/15/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/15/2016
Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/15/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/15/2016
JOHN PRICE 01/15/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/15/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/15/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/15/2016
Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
Derek Beard 01/15/2016
Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
Ernest Haman 01/15/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/15/2016
Ernest Haman 01/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

91739
93798
93815

93929
93933
93937
93942
95358
95585
96111
96376
96615
96745

96907
97220
97370
97556
98770
99458
99478

E1009
71

E1009
86

E1009
90

E1012
47

Final
Final

Final

Footing
Footing
Footing
Footing
Final
Slab
Final
Insulation
Frame
Slab

Final
Final
Final
Insulation
Final
Final
Insulation

Final
Above Ceil
Above Ceil

Final

Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

112 BRIDGE ST
513 SYDENHAM DR
1916 GALLERIA BLVD

1251 CARTER ST
1257 CARTER ST
1263 CARTER ST
1269 CARTER ST
121 SEABOARD LN
7000 ISLEWORTH DR
9177 KEATS ST

524 SYDENHAM DR
204 CROSSMILL CT

1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 194

9130 KEATS ST

301 RAFFERTY CT
1015 LINDEN ISLE DR
2231 GEORGIAN CIR
411 WHITMAN RD

912 LINDEN ISLE DR
8020 BROOKPARK AVE
3048 RYECROFT LN

304 BEASLEY DR

304 BEASLEY DR

4000 GOLF CLUB LN

112 Bridge St.
Lockwood Glen Lot 133

1916 Galleria Blvd - Coolsprings Galleria, Connors
Steak & Seafood

1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - Building 15
1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - Building 15
1263 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - Building 16
1269 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - Building 16
121 Seaboard Ln. Ste. 1 - Mpact Sports
Through the Green - Greenhaven - Bldg G
WESTHAVEN LOT 1568, NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 118

ANDOVER LOT 110

1010 Murfreesboro Rd. - Ste #194, Sprouts
Farmers Market #580

WESTHAVEN LOT 1554, NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 24

STREAM VALLEY LOT 176

BREEZEWAY LOT 63, NEW

Kroger Store U568

STREAM VALLEY LOT 107

Stream Valley Lot 247

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 504, NEW

304 Beasley Drive
911 & EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER

WESTHAVEN LOT 848 KITCHEN RENOVATION
(OUTSIDE FREEZER INSTALLATION)

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Ernest Haman

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Ernest Haman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016

01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016

01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016
01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016
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1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

E1012 RoughIn Electrical 326 MEALER ST

95

E1015 Final Electrical 9117 KEATS ST

20

E1015 RoughIn Electrical 1367 FAIRBANKS ST

88

E1015 Serv Rel Electrical 1014 LINDEN ISLE DR

92

E1016 Final Electrical 1156 AMELIA PARK DR
09

E1016 Final Electrical 230 FOWLER CIR

42

E1016 RoughIn Electrical 1022 LINDEN ISLE DR

48

E1017 RoughIn Electrical 624 FINNHORSE LN

64

E1018 Undergnd Electrical 7007 MOORES LN

67

E1024 RoughIn Electrical 9111 KEATS ST

03

E1028 Final Electrical 393 NICHOL MILL LN STE 201
60

E1030 HVAC Electrical 344 MAIN ST

61

E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 3983 CAROTHERS PKWY
12

E1031 Final Electrical 3983 CAROTHERS PKWY
12

E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY
13

E1031 Final Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY
13

E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY
14

E1031 Final Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY

14

HURSTBOURNE PARK .. LOT 113 NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1578, NEW

Amelia Park Lot 43

Stream Valley Lot 143

AMELIA PARK LOT 124

LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW

Steam Valley Lot 147

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894, NEW
CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
WESTHAVEN LOT 1579, NEW

WRIGHT MEDICAL STE 201

CHANGE OUT HVAC

3983 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE E2

3983 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE E2

3975 CAROTHERS PKWY HOUSE METER
3975 CAROTHERS PKWY HOUSE METER
3975 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE D

3975 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE D

HISTORIC
RANKLI

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

N

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

.

LT EE @

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM it i
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE E1 David M. Wright 01/15/2016
15
E1031 Final Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE E1 David M. Wright 01/15/2016
15
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE A David M. Wright 01/15/2016
16
E1031 Final Electrical 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY 3975 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE A David M. Wright 01/15/2016
16
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 3983 CAROTHERS PKWY 3983 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE E3 David M. Wright 01/15/2016
17
E1031 Final Electrical 3983 CAROTHERS PKWY 3983 CAROTHERS PKWY SUITE E3 David M. Wright 01/15/2016
17
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 92 CONFEDERATE DR 92 CONFERDERATE DRIVE UNIT 92 Stephen R. Mallory 01/15/2016
18
E1031 Final Electrical 92 CONFEDERATE DR 92 CONFERDERATE DRIVE UNIT 92 Stephen R. Mallory 01/15/2016
18
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 911 DOWNS BLVD 911 DOWNS BLVD Stephen R. Mallory 01/15/2016
19
E1031 Final Electrical 911 DOWNS BLVD 911 DOWNS BLVD Stephen R. Mallory 01/15/2016
19
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 1107 HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT 1107 HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT Maurice Holland 01/15/2016
24
E1031 Final Electrical 1107 HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT 1107 HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT Maurice Holland 01/15/2016
24
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 106 2176 HILLSBORO RD SVC CHG-OUT Maurice Holland 01/15/2016
26
E1031 Final Electrical 2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 106 2176 HILLSBORO RD SVC CHG-OUT Maurice Holland 01/15/2016
26
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 118 2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 118 SVC CHG-OUT Maurice Holland 01/15/2016
27 METER BASE
E1031 Final Electrical 2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 118 2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 118 SVC CHG-OUT Maurice Holland 01/15/2016
27 METER BASE
E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 198 1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 198 SVC David M. Wright 01/15/2016
28 CHG-OUT METER BASE
E1031 Final Electrical 1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 198 1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 198 SVC David M. Wright 01/15/2016

28 CHG-OUT METER BASE
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E1031
57

E1031
57

E1031
63

E1031
63

E1031
64

E1031
64

E1031
65

E1031
65

E1031
66

E1031
66

E1031
67

E1031
67

E1031
68

E1031
68

E1031
69

E1031
69

E1032
29

E1033
10

Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Chg of Srv
Final
Final

Temp

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

1011

1011

1115

1115

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

2176

6079

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

MURFREESBORO RD

MURFREESBORO RD

HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT

HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

HILLSBORO RD

MAYSBROOK LN

873 FONTWELL LN

STE 126

STE 126

STE 128

STE 128

STE 100

STE 100

STE 120

STE 120

STE 118

STE 118

1011 MURFREESBORO RD STE 174 SVC CHG-
OUT .. METER BASE

1011 MURFREESBORO RD STE 174 SVC CHG-
OUT .. METER BASE

1115 HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT SUITE SOMM
B

éllS HARPETH INDUSTRIAL CT SUITE SOMM
2176 HILLSBORO RD

2176 HILLSBORO RD

2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 126
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 126
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 128
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 128
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 100
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 100
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 120
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 120
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 118
2176 HILLSBORO RD STE 118

6079 MAYSBROOK ECHELON SECTION 1

873 Fontwell Lane, Ladd Park Lot #988

HISTORIC
RANKLI

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

N

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016
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E1034
35

E1035
87

E1036
99

E1037
00

E1037
01

E1037
14

E1037

23

E8354

E8354

E9219

E9583

E9617

E9689

E9735

E9937

E9949

M1006

38

M1007
35

Serv Rel
Temp
Temp
Temp
Temp
Temp
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Above Ceil
Final
Rough In
Final
Temp
Rough In
Final

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

1950 DOWNS BLVD

304 SPENCER CREEK RD
802 FONTWELL LN

843 FONTWELL LN

837 FONTWELL LN

141 PRINCESS CIR

1250 ADAMS ST

304 BEASLEY DR

304 BEASLEY DR

6061 KEATS ST

2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
112 BRIDGE ST

107 INTERNATIONAL DR
1536 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
108 WERTHAN CIR

6100 TOWER CIR STE 300
1536 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

812 CHARMING CT

DR. DODGE'S OFC .. TENANT BUILD-OUT
304 Spencer Creek Rd - Cheekwood Lot 501
LADD PARK LOT 999

LADD PARK LOT 983

LADD PARK LOT 982

141 Princess Circle - Ladd Park Lot 616
1250 ADAMS ST

304 Beasley Drive

304 Beasley Drive

6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1649
ROLLING HILLS ADDITION

OLD OLD JAIL FIRE ALARM

Home 2 Suites

WESTHAVEN LOT 1097

FRANKLIN COLUMBIA AVE SELF STORAGE-
BLDG A

UBS Infrastructure - LV

WESTHAVEN LOT 1097, FIREPLACE

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

.

LT EE @

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016



.

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANEKLI NJEE: oL

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM il s e it
M1008 Gas Line Mechanical 814 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 66, NEW Derek Beard 01/15/2016
18
M1009 Final Mechanical 2006 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 498, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 01/15/2016
61
M1011 Final Mechanical 301 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD..LOT 24 Roger M. Layman 01/15/2016
78
M1013 Final Mechanical 1709 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1019 SUITE 1019 Ernest Haman 01/15/2016
07
M1013 Gas Line Mechanical 8036 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1530 Derek Beard 01/15/2016
58
M1014 RoughIn Mechanical 226 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 213, NEW Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
35
M1016 RoughIn Mechanical 1022 LINDEN ISLE DR Steam Valley Lot 147 Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
48
M1028 Fireplace Mechanical 216 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 108 NEW Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
92
M1033 RoughIn  Mechanical 300 CENTURY CT 300 CENTURY CT STE 102 ,, CONSTRUCTION Ernest Haman 01/15/2016
58 VENTURES
M1033 Rough In  Mechanical 300 CENTURY CT 300 CENTURY CT STE 101 .. CONSTRUCTION Ernest Haman 01/15/2016
60 VENTURES
M1033 Final Mechanical 300 CENTURY CT 300 CENTURY CT STE 101 .. CONSTRUCTION Ernest Haman 01/15/2016
60 VENTURES
M8775 RoughIn Mechanical 343 CELEBRATION CIR Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 JOHN PRICE 01/15/2016
6
M8775 Gas Line Mechanical 343 CELEBRATION CIR Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 JOHN PRICE 01/15/2016
6
M8776 Gas Line Mechanical 345 CELEBRATION CIR Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 JOHN PRICE 01/15/2016
0
M8776 RoughIn Mechanical 345 CELEBRATION CIR Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 JOHN PRICE 01/15/2016
0
M9214 Final Mechanical 2000 ARTESSA CIR ARTESSA BLD B 1ST FLOOR UNITS Roger M. Layman 01/15/2016
0
M9214 Final Mechanical 2000 ARTESSA CIR ARTESSA BLD B 2ND FLOOR UNITS Roger M. Layman 01/15/2016
1
M9359 Gas Line Mechanical 2095 MCAVOY DR 2095 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 145 Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
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1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

M9379 Final Mechanical 513 SYDENHAM DR
8

M9606 Gas Line Mechanical 5067 DONOVAN ST
2

M9606 Gas Line Mechanical 5073 DONOVAN ST
6

M9648 Rough In Mechanical 1205 ECHO LN

5

M9655 Final Mechanical 3043 GENERAL MARTIN LN
0

M9677 RoughIn Mechanical 1105 PARKVIEW DR
0

M9690 Final Mechanical 9130 KEATS ST

7

M9737 Final Mechanical 1015 LINDEN ISLE DR
0

M9899 Final Mechanical 9177 KEATS ST

4

M9945 Final Mechanical 912 LINDEN ISLE DR
8

P1009 Final Plumbing 2006 RYECROFT LN
61

P1010 RoughIn Plumbing 143 VELENA ST

22

P1010 RoughIn Plumbing 145 VELENA ST

27

P1010 RoughIn Plumbing 147 VELENA ST

32

P1010 RoughIn Plumbing 149 VELENA ST

36

P1010 RoughIn Plumbing 151 VELENA ST

41

P1010 RoughIn Plumbing 153 VELENA ST

45

P1012 Final Plumbing 1709 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1019

83

513 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen Lot 133
WESTHAVEN LOT 1617

WESTHAVEN LOT 1616

ECHO ESTATES LOT 10, NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 156

1105 Parkview Dr. Renovation

WESTHAVEN LOT 1554, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 176

WESTHAVEN LOT 1568, DUCTWORK GAS LINE
INCLUDED

STREAM VALLEY LOT 107

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 498, NEW
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 125
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 126
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 127
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 128
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 129

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 130

suite 1019

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

.

LT EE @

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016
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P1016
00

P1016
25

P1016
48

P1017
64

P1021
15

P1026
06

P1028
70

P1028
70

P1028
70

P1029
31

P1034
45

P1036

09

P8058

P8773

P8774

P9015

PO379

P9O611

SewerLine
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Slab
SewerLine
Slab
WaterLine
Slab
WaterLine
Final

Final
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Final

Final

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM

4021 MOSSY ROCK LN

608 NEWCOMB ST

1022 LINDEN ISLE DR

624 FINNHORSE LN

912 LINDEN ISLE DR

68 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

873 FONTWELL LN

873 FONTWELL LN

873 FONTWELL LN

824 DARTMOOR LN

302 INNOVATION DR

1016 CHAPEL CT

2000 ARTESSA CIR

339 CELEBRATION CIR

341 CELEBRATION CIR

2000 ARTESSA CIR

513 SYDENHAM DR

9177 KEATS ST

STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270

608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 669

Steam Valley Lot 147

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 107

LADD PARK LOT 220, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 988
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 988
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 988

824 Dartmoor Lane Renovation

TWO GREENWAY CENTRE, YARD WATER
SERVICE

1016 CHAPEL CT

ARTESSA APT BLDG B

Silver Grace Phase 2 - Bldg. 2

Silver Grace Phase 2 Lot 2

Artessa Bldg B, 2nd floor

513 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen Lot 133

WESTHAVEN LOT 1568, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

.

LT EE @

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/15/2016
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1/15/2016 12:00:00 AM il s e it
59690 Final Plumbing 9130 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1554, NEW Derek Beard 01/15/2016
(F)’9737 Final Plumbing 1015 LINDEN ISLE DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 176 Roger M. Layman 01/15/2016
2’9881 Rough In  Plumbing 319 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 96, NEW JOHN PRICE 01/15/2016
;9884 Rough In  Plumbing 201 SNOWDEN ST W LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW Barrett Petty 01/15/2016
P9939 Final Plumbing 301 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD LOT 24 Roger M. Layman 01/15/2016



